1.1.2​ Determine the value of numbers up to 1000: 
(i)​ Show the quantity of numbers given. 
(ii)​ Match groups of objects with numbers. 
(iii)​ Compare the value of two numbers. 
(i)​ Arrange groups of objects in ascending 

and descending order. 

Say the number correctly. 
235 read as two hundred 
and thirty-five’ not ’two 
three five’. 

Use real objects, pictures, 
number lines and abacus 
4:1. 

1  

State any number up to 
1000. 

2  
Determine the number 
values and arrange 
numbers in order. 

3 ●​ Estimate and round 
off any number. 

●​ Complete number